Pos

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°
8o
Qo
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

20°

21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°

7

Concorrente

CAGNI GABRIELE
ORLANDINI ROBERTO
NARDONE NICO
SCATOLA FLAVIO
SCATOLA ROBERTO
CAVANI GABRIELE
BETTINI MARCO
MARCHIONI VITTORIO
BELTRAMI ANTHONY
ROSSI PAOCLO

NERI FAUSTO
PIERANGELI MAURIZIO
DI FELICE VONCENZO
CONTI FILIPPO
CANDUCCI ROBERTO
BIAMONTI

BRACCIO RAFFAELE
LANZARINI CLAUDIO
GHINAZZI SILVIA
MADDALONI LUIGI
BEVILACQUA NICOLA
CEVOLI SIMONE
LEONELLI MAURO
GABRIELLI TIBERIO
CONTI LUCA

AURELI PAOLO
ANTOLINI ALESSANDRO
CASADEI ROBERTO
MUZZI MASSIMO
MARANGONI MICHELE
DONINI STEFANO
SCANDALE CARMINE
MANFREDI LORIO
FANELLI NICOLA
MORBIDELLI LUCA

\.F

5° MEMORIAL RENATO BELLETTI

BOLOGNA 21 Ottobre 2023
CLASSIFICA REGIONALE

Equipaggio

Naz/Anno

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023
ITA/2023

P.C.6 Class. R - pg.1/2

Vettura

VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA
VESPA

P.C.

33
64
65
65
145
180
255
278
283
286
302
429
431
434
381
484
542
554
387
592
702
709
732
660
788
867
718
999
1000
1018
1020
1024
1035
1106
1173

Penalita’
Varie

o

-
O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

200

o o

o

200

O O O o o o o o

Totale

33
64
65
65
145
180
255
278
283
286
302
429
431
434
481
484
542
554
587
592
702
709
732
760
788
867
918
999
1000
1018
1020
1024
1035
1106
1173



36° FABBRI SILVANO 11 ITA/2023 VESPA 1585 0 1585
DARITENILIL 5 6 6 60000 0 n. 36

PIRIPILILL s c c oo oo o000 n. 36

NON PARTITI...... n. 0

IRIIPIDRAIIL 5 5 60 000 0 o n. 0

NON CLASSIFICATI.n. O

BESCIMISL 6 6 60000000 n. 0

CLASSIFICATI..... n. 36

Esposta alle ore:

I1 C.S. Cronometraggio Il Direttore di Gara

———————————————————————————————————————— P.C.6 Class. R - pg.2/2
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.



Pos.

1a

23

33

42

53

73

88

5° MEMORIAL RENATO BELLETTI

BOLOGNA 21 Ottobre 2023
CLASSIFICA SCUDERIA

Club/Scuderia
MONTECCHIO EMILIA
CAGNI GABRIELE
ORLANDINI ROBERTO
SCATOLA ROBERTO
BOLOGNA

NARDONE NICO
MARCHIONIVITTORIO
BELTRAMI ANTHONY
MORCIANO DI ROMAGN
ROSSI PAOLO
PIERANGELI MAURIZIO
DI FELICE VONCENZO
CESENA

BETTINI MARCO
BIAMONTI

ANTOLINI ALESSANDRO
CASTELFRANCO EMILI
LANZARINI CLAUDIO
LEONELLI MAURO
MANFREDI LORIO
MODENA

CAVANI GABRIELE
FANELLI NICOLA

SAN MAURO PASCOLI
CANDUCCI ROBERTO
DONINI STEFANO

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

Pen.
242
33

145
626
65
278
283
1146
286
429
431
1657
255
484
918
2321
554
732
1035
1286
180
1106
1501
481
1020

Classifica Scuderie - pg.1/1



